



| Pos | Part Number | Description | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|-------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|----------|
| 1 | 76506002000 | FILTER BOX-TOP PART 08 | | 1.00 |
| 2 | 0025060126 | HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 | | 2.00 |
| 3 | 76506015100 | AIRFILTER PAPER 200X120 | | 1.00 |
| 4 | 0024060106 | HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 | | 2.00 |
| 5 | 43205062100 | silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) | ONLY FOR USA | 4.00 |
| 6 | 76506003344 | FILTER BOX WITH INTAKE FLANGE | | 1.00 |
| 7 | 76506026100 | INTAKE FLANGE | | 1.00 |
| 8 | 55006028000 | HOSE CLAMP 60-80MM | | 1.00 |
| 9 | 27030087000 | Pre-formed hose | | 1.00 |
| 10 | 61041080000 | AMBIENT-AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR | | 1.00 |
| 11 | 0081050121 | EJOT PT screw K50x12 | only for US and SixDays | 2.00 |
| 12 | 51006027000 | HOSE CLAMP 50-70MM | | 1.00 |
| 13 | 0025060086 | HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 | | 2.00 |